PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10715
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10715
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
2017 Radioelectronic Systems
Conference
Adam Kawalec
Andrzej Witczak

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10715  1071501-2
  Contents
  v Authors
vii Conference Committee
  ix Introduction
   OPENING SESSION
  10715 02  Interception and combat of cruise missiles by Grom MANPADS [10715-4]
   PLENARY SESSION
  10715 03  Phase difference positioning in asynchronous system [10715-14]
   ANTENNAS
  10715 04  Analysis of conical corrugated horn antenna operating with high power pulses [10715-7]
  10715 05  Circular antenna array based on small cavity-backed slot antennas for wireless
    battlefield sensor applications [10715-16]
  10715 06  Numerical and experimental assessment of Vlasov antenna performance for high power
    microwave applications [10715-17]
   BIOMEDICAL ELECTRONICS
  10715 07  Immunity of medical electrical equipment to radiated RF disturbances [10715-18]
  10715 08  Spectral analysis of major heart tones [10715-9]
   MICROWAVES AND OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES
  10715 09  Parasitic modes in oven magnetron [10715-5]
  10715 0A  Noise analysis in numerical modeling of crossed fields microwave tubes [10715-13]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10715  1071501-3
   RADIOLOCATION IN APPLICATIONS
  10715 0B  Evaluation of jamming efficiency for the protection of a single ground object [10715-2]
  10715 0C  A method to improve the range resolution in stepped frequency continuous wave radar
    [10715-3]
  10715 0D  Acoustic direction finding using multi-dimensional Fourier transform [10715-10]
  10715 0E  Ground penetrating radar data processing using Akaike information criterion [10715-25]
   SIGNAL AND DATA PROCESSING IN RADIOELECTRONICS SYSTEMS
  10715 0F  Fusion of identification information from ELINT-ESM sensors [10715-1]
  10715 0G  The concept of the radar environment simulator software [10715-22]
  10715 0H  Optimization of the efficiency of search operations in the relational database of radio
    electronic systems [10715-20]
  10715 0I  Matched filter module as an application of modern FPGA in radar systems [10715-26]
  10715 0J  Application of CUDA computing technology for digital antenna beam forming [10715-24]
   TELEDETECTION
  10715 0K  High-speed object detection methods [10715-8]
  10715 0L  Azimuth estimator for a rotating array radar with wide beam [10715-23]
   TRANSMIT AND RECEIVE MODULES
  10715 0M  Ammonothermal GaN substrates for microwave electronics and energoelectronics
    [10715-28]
  10715 0N  GaN HEMT power amplifier for radar waveforms [10715-27]
iv
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10715  1071501-4